hue
service parts
catalogue

Page?2
Page3
Page4
Page5

Page6

naughtone

Hue with steellegs

Hue withscreen andsteellegs
Huebarheightwith steellegs

Hue barheighwithscreenand steellegs

Huesservice partsindex

UnitD Knaresborough Tech Park,
Knaresborough,HG58LF

www.naughtone.com
T: 4441423816500
E:sales@naughtone.com

Companyregnumber: 5285557



with steellegs

Page 2

04
10

05 04

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hue with steel legs HUEST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hue without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUESTNOBASE 1
02 Hue table top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-4 1
23 Hue table rail (Multiple options) Pick from index line 5-6 1
04 Hue base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 9-10 2
05 Adjustable glide foot M8x20 SF35115M820 SF35115M820 8
06 Hue base support (Multiple options) Pick from index line 7-8 1
o7 M6 X 16 TX3@ flange serrated screw M6X16TXFLANGE 4
08 M6 X 30 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X30TXFLANGE 24
09 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 6
10 M8 X 7@ Socket cap screw DIN912 Zinc M8X70SOCKCAP 4

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

e regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



with screen
andsteellegs

04

25

Page 3

1

12

10

04

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hue with screen and steel legs HUESST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hue with screen without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUESSTNOBASE 1
02 Hue table top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-4 1
23 Hue table rail (Multiple options) Pick from index line 5-6 1
04 Hue base (Multiple options) Pick from index line 9-10 2
05 Adjustable glide foot M8x20 SF35115M820 SF35115M820 8
06 Hue base support (Multiple options) Pick from index line 7-8 1
o7 M6 X 16 TX3@ flange serrated screw M6X16TXFLANGE 4
08 M6 X 30 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X30TXFLANGE 26
09 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 8
10 M8 X 7@ Socket cap screw DIN912 Zinc M8X70SOCKCAP 4
1" Hue screen element without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUESCREENNOBASE 1
12 M8 X 20 TX40 CSK patch screw M8X20TXCSPATCH 2
13 Rhyme/Reason keyhole RYMREAKEYHOLE 2
14 8x 3/4 CSK wood screw 8X34CSWOODSCREW 8

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

e regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



barheightwith
steellegs

Page4

04
10
04
05
&)
&

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION FINISHED ITEM No.

Hue bar height with steel legs HUEBHST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hue without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUESTNOBASE 1
02 Hue table top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-4 1
23 Hue table rail (Multiple options) Pick from index line 5-6 1
04 Hue base bar height (Multiple options) Pick from index line 11-12 2
05 Adjustable glide foot M8x20 SF35115M820 SF35115M820 8
06 Hue base support (Multiple options) Pick from index line 7-8 1
o7 M6 X 16 TX3@ flange serrated screw M6X16TXFLANGE 4
08 M6 X 30 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X30TXFLANGE 24
09 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 6
10 M8 X 7@ Socket cap screw DIN912 Zinc M8X70SOCKCAP 4

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

e regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



barheightwith screen
andsteellegs

04

25

FINISHED ITEM DESCRIPTION

Page 5

14

& FINISHED ITEM No.

1

12

10

04

Hue bar height with screen and steel legs

HUEBHSST

COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION. COMPONENT ITEM No. QUANTITY.
o1 Hue with screen without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUESSTNOBASE 1
02 Hue table top (Multiple options) Pick from index line 1-4 1
23 Hue table rail (Multiple options) Pick from index line 5-6 1
04 Hue base bar height (Multiple options) Pick from index line 11-12 2
05 Adjustable glide foot M8x20 SF35115M820 SF35115M820 8
06 Hue base support (Multiple options) Pick from index line 7-8 1
o7 M6 X 16 TX3@ flange serrated screw M6X16TXFLANGE 4
08 M6 X 30 TX30 flange serrated screw M6X30TXFLANGE 26
09 M6 X 16 TX30 CSK screw M6X16TXCS 8
10 M8 X 7@ Socket cap screw DIN912 Zinc M8X70SOCKCAP 4
1 Hue screen element without base (This part must be returned for servicing) HUESCREENNOBASE 1
12 M8 X 20 TX40 CSK patch screw M8X20TXCSPATCH 2
13 Rhyme/Reason keyhole RYMREAKEYHOLE 2
14 8x 3/4 CSK wood screw 8X34CSWOODSCREW 8

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.

@ productidentification labelis located here, please reference thisnumber whenyou require areplacement part

e regionalcompliance labels located on a swingtag or sticker here if applicable



Page 6

INDEX REF No. COMPONENT ITEM No. COMPONENT ITEM DESCRIPTION.
1 HUETABLETOPWHMFRC Hue table top white MFMDF rev chamfer
2 HUETABLETOPBLMFRC Hue table top black MFMDF rev chamfer
3 HUETABLETOPOAKRC Hue table top oak rev chamfer
4 HUETABLETOPWALRC Hue table top walnut rev chamfer
5 HUETABLERAILBL Hue table rail 9005 black
6 HUETABLERAILWH Hue table rail 9903 white
7 HUEBASESUPPORTBL Hue base support 9905 black
8 HUEBASESUPPORTWH Hue base support 9903 white
9 HUEBASEBL Hue base 9005 black
10 HUEBASEWH Hue base 9003 white
1 HUEBASEBHBL Hue base bar height 9905 black
12 HUEBASEBHWH Hue base bar height 9903 white

furtherinformation for all our products can be downloaded from the website www.naughtone.com.



